



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 853/2018**

MANGAT RAM (DECEASED) THR LRS & ANR Appellants
Through: Mr. Shishpal Laler, Advocate (Mobile
No. 9968669990).

versus

DHAN SINGH & ORS Respondents

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VALMIKI J. MEHTA

ORDER
% **15.10.2018**

List this appeal on 29th October, 2018 when the connected RFA
being RFA No.521/2018 is coming up for hearing.

VALMIKI J. MEHTA, J

OCTOBER 15, 2018

AK