

\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 853/2018 and CM APPL. 43163-43165/2018 and CM APPL.
17822-17883/2019

MANGAT RAM (DECEASED) THR LRS & ANR Appellants

Through: Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Advocate

versus

DHAN SINGH & ORS Respondents

Through: Mr. Davinder Varma, Advocate for
Respondent Nos. 1 and 2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

16.04.2019

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 13th May, 2019.

By Order

Court Master

APRIL 16, 2019

savita