

\$~64

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 853/2018, CM APPL No. 43163/2018, 43164/2018,
43165/2018, 17882/2019, 17883/2019
MANGAT RAM (DECEASED) THR LRS & ANR.

..... Appellant

Through : Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Advocate

versus

DHAN SINGH & ORS.

..... Respondent

Through : Counsel

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

13.05.2019

List before the roster Bench on 14th May, 2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

MAY 13, 2019

VL