

\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 853/2018

MANGAT RAM (DECEASED) THR LRS & ANR

..... Appellants

Through : Mr.Shish Pal and Mr.Sonit Sinhmar,
Advts.

versus

DHAN SINGH & ORS

..... Respondents

Through : Mr.Davinder Varma, Advocate. for
R-1

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

27.08.2019

CM APPL No.43163/2018

Exemption allowed, subject to all just exceptions.

Application stands disposed of.

**RFA 853/2018 & CM APPL Nos.43164/2018, 43165/2018,
17882/2019, 17883/2019**

List along with RFA 521/2018 on 18th December, 2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

AUGUST 27, 2019

VL