



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 853/2018 and CM APPL.43164/2018, 43165/2018, 17882/2019,
17883/2019, 32249/2022, 32250-32252/2022, 37145/2022,
37537/2022, 37538/2022

MANGAT RAM (DECEASED) THR LRS & ANR..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Vedant Pradhan, Adv. with
Mr. Atul, Adv.

versus

DHAN SINGH & ORS Respondent

Through: Mr. Lalit Bhardwaj, Advocate with
Mr. Jatin Anand Dwivedi, Adv. for
Respondent No.38,40 & 50.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

14.12.2022

%

[The proceeding has been conducted through Hybrid mode]

1. No time left.
2. List on 12.07.2023.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

DECEMBER 14, 2022

vk