



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 853/2018, CM APPL. 43164/2018, CM APPL. 43165/2018, CM APPL. 17882/2019, CM APPL. 17883/2019, CM APPL. 32249/2022, CM APPL. 32250/2022, CM APPL. 32251/2022, CM APPL. 32252/2022, CM APPL. 37537/2022, CM APPL. 37538/2022, CM APPL. 55538/2023, CM APPL. 55539/2023
MANGAT RAM (DECEASED) THR LRS & ANR Appellants
Through: None.

versus

DHAN SINGH & ORS Respondents
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

% **ORDER**
05.04.2024

The matter could not be taken up today in view of certain part-heard matters in the post-lunch session.

List on 11.09.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 5, 2024