



\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 853/2018CM APPL. 43164/2018 (stay), CM APPL. 43165/2018 (delay), CM APPL. 17882/2019 (seeking to dispense with service of summons on certain respondents i.e. R-3, 13, 15 to 18- --), CM APPL. 17883/2019 (stay), CM APPL. 32249/2022 (for LRs of R32), CM APPL. 32250/2022 (delay in filing CM No.32249/2022), CM APPL. 32251/2022 (for LRs of Appellant No.1(b)] & CM APPL. 32252/2022 (delay in moving CM No. 32251/2022

MANGAT RAM (DECEASED) THR LRS & ANR

.....Appellant

Through: None

versus

DHAN SINGH & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Davinder Varma, Advocate for
R-1 & 2(a, b, c & e) (9811115567)
Mr. Lalit Bhardwaj, Advocate for
R-38, 40 & 50 (9212117811)

CORAM: MS. PANNA DUTTA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

13.01.2025

1. None appears for the appellants.
2. Re-notify along with RFA 521/2018 on 07.02.2025.

REGISTRAR

JANUARY 13, 2025

vk